
1 清  野  桃  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 37.41 21.15 16.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -4 0 0 0

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.28 2.591 -1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 -1 2 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 -1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.880 1 3 3 2

20.01 21.15

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

16.26

2 廣  田  日茉莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

城西大城西スケート部 3 33.96 17.76 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.380 0 2 2 2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 1 1 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 -1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.041 3 3 2 3

16.00 17.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

16.20
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3 小  林  ももこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 2 31.44 15.36 16.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 0 1 2 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 -1 -3 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 -2 0 0

15.51 15.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.50 2.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.75

16.08

4 中  西  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 7 30.54 15.20 15.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 -1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.150 -2 -1 1 -2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 2 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 0 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -3 1 -1

15.20 15.20

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.833.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.924.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

15.34
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5 青  木  咲  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 30.30 14.44 15.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 -2 2 0 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 -2 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.10-1 -1 -1 1 0

14.25 14.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.834.25 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.833.75 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.924.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

15.86

6 小  林  由  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 9 28.78 13.26 15.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 1F*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -5 -1 -2 -2

4 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 -1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

14.29 13.26

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.834.25 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

15.52
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7 高  岳  未  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 10 27.71 13.51 15.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 -1 0 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 0 1 0

4 2F<+2T< < 2.73 X -0.58 2.15-4 -5 -4 -4 -2

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -3 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

15.47 13.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.00 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 3.00 3.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.25

15.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 髙  村  佳  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日体大桜華中学高校 8 22.70 10.96 13.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -1 1 -1 -1

4 2Lo<+2T< < 2.64 X -0.54 2.10-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.43 1.17-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.48 1.32-5 -3 -3 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

14.08 10.96

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.333.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.75

13.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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